VBFX Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics 30-0ct-2014

VBFX Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.vbfx.com
Description VBFX Software Archive
country Canada

Scan Date 29/0ct/2014

Total Dirs 25,852

Total Files 243,934

Total Data 168.93 GB

Name

/

/slackware
/slackware/slackware-14.1-1iso
/sTackware/sTackware-14.0-1iso
/slackware/sTackware-13.37-1iso
/slackware/slackware-13.1-1iso
/sTackware/sTackware-13.0-1iso
/slackware/sTlackware-14.0
/slackware/slackware64-14.0
/sTackware/slackware-current
/slackware/sTackware64-current
/slackware/slackware-14.1
/sTackware/sTlackware64-14.1
/slackware/sTackware-13.37
/slackware/slackware64-13.37
/sTackware/sTackware64-13.1
/slackware/sTackware-13.1
/slackware/sTackware-12.2
/sTackware/sTackware-12.1
/slackware/sTackware-12.0

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Dirs Files Data Data (%)
25852 243934 168.93 GB 100.00 %
25851 243932 168.93 GB > 99.

w1

w1
3

R
R

0 32 9.42 GB 7
0 32 9.23 GB 5.47 %
0 28 8.10 GB 4.80 %
0 28 7.82 GB 4.63 %
0 29 7.30 GB 4.32 %
1008 10551 6.26 GB 3.70 %
997 10458 6.19 GB 3.66 %
944 9953 5.70 GB 3.37 %
937 9891 5.69 GB 3.37 %
933 9705 5.54 GB 3.28 %
926 9639 5.49 GB 3.25 %
985 9368 5.37 GB 3.18 %
960 9175 5.32 GB 3.15 %
932 9222 4.79 GB 2.84 %
949 9370 4.64 GB 2.75 %
835 8410 4.59 GB 2.72 %
816 8434 4.37 GB 2.59 %
825 8201 4.33 GB 2.56 %
Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space
[l Archive Files 106.75 GB 63.20 %
[ pisk 1mage Files 58.52 GB 34.65 %
-Misceﬂaneous Files 1.27 GB 0.75 %
[l 1mage Files 919.54 MB 0.53 %
- Development Files 725.77 MB 0.42 %
[ pata Files 533.14 MB 0.31 %
[ pocument Files 95.12 ™mB 0.05 %
. Linux Package Files 84.34 MB 0.05 %
| | Help Files 34.86 MB 0.02 %
[ internet Files 27.06 MB 0.02 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 18.11 GB 14 cB
Average: 1.51 GB 11 GB
Maximum: 12.91 GB

7 GB
Minimum: 0.06 GB
From: 2013/11 4 GB
ek 2014/10 0 cB
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Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

143.34 GB
14.33 GB
29.26 GB
4.92 GB
2005

2014

138629 Files
13863 Files

18898 Files
3669 Files
2005
2014

FTP Status v2.6.36

30-0ct-2014
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

31 GB

23 GB

16 GB

8 GB

0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

18899 Files

14174 Files

9450 Files

4725 Files

0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
[ 1s0 Files 58.43 GB 34.85 %
B xz Files 26.45 GB 15.78 %
B xz Files 26.05 GB 15.54 %
B 522 Files 24.49 GB 14.61 %
[ ez Files 21.84 GB 13.02 %
B 6z Fites 6.29 GB 3.75 %
[ zze Files 1.62 GB 0.96 %
[l NoEXT Files 1.19 B 0.71 %
[ ] MG Files 909.64 MB 0.53 %
[ s Fites 436.58 MB 0.25 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

[ noEXT Files 42.62 K 20.83 %
[ 6z Files 42.33 Kk 20.69 %
B 7T Files 26.74 K 13.07 %
Bl Asc Files 25.13 K 12.28 %
[ ez Files 15.63 K 7.64 %
Bl <z Files 15.17 K 7.42 %
[ sLackBuILD Files 12.93 K 6.32 %
B 522 Files 11.96 K 5.85 %
| Ixz Files 9.61 K 4.70 %
[Ho riles 2.48 K 1.21 %
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Category

Archive Files

Disk Image Files
Miscellaneous Files
Image Files
Development Files
Data Files

Document Files
Linux Package Files
Help Files

Internet Files

File Type

CD or DVD ISO Image
LZMA2 Compressed File

XZ compressed TAR Archive
BZIP Compressed Archive File
GZIP Compressed TAR Archive
GZIP Compressed Archive File
ZIP Compressed Archive File
Miscellaneous Files

Image File

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Assembly Programming Language Source File

Binary Data File
INTERCAL Source File

Vvisual Studio C++ or .NET Linker Map File

Generic Disk Image File

Linux Installation Package File

Text Document

GCC Object File

MD5 Signature File

Emacs Lisp Source Code
Java Archive Applet File

Extension

ISO Files
XZ Files
TXZ Files
BZ2 Files
TGZ Files
GZ Files
ZIP Files
NOEXT Files
IMG Files

S Files

BIN Files

I Files

MAP Files
DSK Files
RPM Files
TXT Files
0 Files
SLACKBUILD Files
MD5 Files
EL Files

FTP Status v2.6.36

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Files

96144
149
67781
747
4614
16476
28622
98
1105
1081

Files

42
9613
15171
11961
15625
42326
591
67781
88
547
195
281
663
73

98
26744
2479
367
806
18

Files

42
9613
15171
11961
15625
42326
591
42620
88
547
101
281
663
73

98
26744
2479
12929
366
806

Data

106.75 GB
58.52 GB
1.27 GB

919.54 MB
725.77 ™MB
533.14 ™mB
95.12 MB
84.34 mMB
34.86 MB
27.06 mMB

Data

58.43 GB
26.45 GB
26.05 GB
24.49 GB
21.84 GB
6.29 GB
1.62 GB
1.27 GB
909.64 mMB
436.58 MB
313.94 ™mB
234.93 ™mB
90.60 mMB
85.28 mMB
84.34 mMB
78.60 mMB
48.97 mMB
26.42 MB
18.12 mMB
17.42 vB

Data

58.43 GB
26.45 GB
26.05 GB
24.49 GB
21.84 GB
6.29 GB
1.62 GB
1.19 GB
909.64 mMB
436.58 MB
310.95 mB
234.93 MB
90.60 mMB
85.28 mMB
84.34 mMB
78.60 MB
48.97 mMB
42.54 mMB
26.42 MB
18.12 mMB

30-0ct-2014

Data (%)

63.19 %
34.64 %
0.75 %
0.53 %
0.42 %
0.31 %
0.05 %
0.05 %
0.02 %
0.02 %

Data (%)

34.59 %
15.66 %
15.42 %
14.50 %
12.93 %
3.72 %
0.96 %
.75 %
.53 %
.25 %
.18 %
.14 %
.05 %
.05 %
.05 %
.05 %
.03 %
.02 %
.01 %
.01 %

[slllsllelelelelslelslelelele]

Data (%)

34.59 %
15.66 %
15.42 %
14.50 %
12.93 %
.72 %
.96 %
.70 %
.53 %
.25 %
.18 %
.14 %
.05 %
.05 %
.05 %
.05 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 25852 243934 168.93 GB 100.00 %
/slackware 25851 243932 168.93 GB > 99.99 %
/slackware/sTackware-14.1-1iso 0 32 9.42 GB 5.57 %
/slackware/slackware-14.0-1so 0 32 9.23 GB 5.47 %
/slackware/slackware-13.37-1so0 0 28 8.10 GB 4.80 %
/slackware/sTlackware-13.1-1iso 0 28 7.82 GB 4.63 %
/slackware/slackware-13.0-1iso 0 29 7.30 GB 4.32 %
/slackware/slackware-14.0 1008 10551 6.26 GB 3.70 %
/slackware/sTackware64-14.0 997 10458 6.19 GB 3.66 %
/slackware/slackware-current 944 9953 5.70 GB 3.37 %
/slackware/slackware64-current 937 9891 5.69 GB 3.37 %
/slackware/slackware-14.1 933 9705 5.54 GB 3.28 %
/slackware/slackware64-14.1 926 9639 5.49 GB 3.25 %
/slackware/slackware-13.37 985 9368 5.37 GB 3.18 %
/slackware/sTackware64-13.37 960 9175 5.32 GB 3.15 %
/slackware/slackware64-13.1 932 9222 4.79 GB 2.84 %
/slackware/slackware-13.1 949 9370 4.64 GB 2.75 %
/slackware/slackware-12.2 835 8410 4.59 GB 2.72 %
/slackware/slackware-12.1 816 8434 4.37 GB 2.59 %
/slackware/slackware-12.0 825 8201 4.33 GB 2.56 %
/slackware/slackware64-13.0 890 8973 4.31 GB 2.55 %
/slackware/slackware-13.0 937 9267 4.31 GB 2.55 %
/slackware/slackware64-13.37-1iso 0 4 4.30 GB 2.55 %
/slackware/slackware64-13.1-1so 0 4 4.07 GB 2.41 %
/slackware/slackware-11.0 738 6404 4.07 GB 2.41 %
/slackware/slackware64-13.0-1iso 0 5 3.67 GB 2.18 %
/slackware/sTackware-10.2 684 5861 3.66 GB 2.17 %
/slackware/slackware-10.1 746 6234 3.50 GB 2.07 %
/slackware/slackware-current/source 867 5576 3.36 GB 1.99 %
/slackware/slackware64-current/source 867 5576 3.36 GB 1.99 %
/slackware/slackware-10.0 739 5981 3.26 GB 1.93 %
/slackware/slackware-9.0 741 6349 3.25 GB 1.93 %
/slackware/slackware-14.1/source 857 5374 3.23 GB 1.91 %
/slackware/slackware64-14.1/source 857 5374 3.23 GB 1.91 %
/slackware/sTackware-14.0/source 825 5657 3.07 GB 1.82 %
/slackware/slackware64-14.0/source 825 5657 3.07 GB 1.82 %
/slackware/slackware-9.1 741 5991 3.01 GB 1.78 %
/slackware/sTackware-13.37/source 777 4783 2.46 GB 1.46 %
/slackware/slackware64-13.37/source 772 4763 2.46 GB 1.46 %
/slackware/slackware64-14.1-1iso 0 4 2.27 GB 1.34 %
/slackware/sTackware64-13.1/source 738 4819 2.25 GB 1.33 %
/slackware/sTackware64-14.0-1so 0 5 2.25 GB 1.33 %
/slackware/slackware-8.1 648 5133 2.19 GB 1.29 %
/slackware/sTackware-13.1/source 741 4837 2.15 GB 1.27 %
/slackware/slackware-current/slackware 16 3860 2.08 GB 1.23 %
/slackware/slackware64-current/slackware64 16 3844 2.06 GB 1.22 %
/slackware/slackware-14.1/slackware 16 3830 2.06 GB 1.22 %
/slackware/slackware-14.0/slackware 16 3536 2.04 GB 1.21 %
/slackware/slackware64-14.1/slackware64 16 3814 2.04 GB 1.21 %
/slackware/sTackware64-14.0/slackware64 16 3520 2.03 GB 1.20 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

/slackware/sTlackware64-13.37-i1so/slackware64-13.37-1install-dvd.iso
/sTackware/sTlackware-13.37-iso/slackware-13.37-install-dvd.1iso
/slackware/sTackware64-13.1-iso/slackware64-13.1-install-dvd.iso
/slackware/sTlackware-13.1-iso/slackware-13.1-install-dvd.iso
/sTackware/sTackware64-13.0-iso/slackware64-13.0-install-dvd.iso
/slackware/sTackware-13.0-iso/slackware-13.0-install-dvd.iso
/slackware/sTlackware-14.1-iso/slackware-14.1-source-dvd.iso
/sTackware/sTackware-14.0-iso/slackware-14.0-source-dvd.iso
/sTackware/sTackware-14.1-iso/slackware-14.1-install-dvd.iso
/slackware/sTackware-14.0-iso/slackware-14.0-install-dvd.iso
/sTackware/sTlackware64-14.1-iso/slackware64-14.1-install-dvd.iso
/slackware/sTackware64-14.0-iso/slackware64-14.0-install-dvd.iso

/slackware/sTackware-13.
/sTackware/sTackware-13.
/slackware/sTackware-14.
/slackware/sTlackware-14.
/sTackware/sTlackware-14.
/slackware/sTackware-14.
/slackware/sTackware-13.
/sTackware/sTlackware-14.
/slackware/sTackware-14.
/slackware/sTlackware-14.
/sTackware/sTackware-13.
/slackware/sTackware-14.

1-iso/slackware-13

1-iso/slackware-13.
0-iso/slackware-14.
1-iso/slackware-14.
0-iso/sTlackware-14.
1-iso/slackware-14.
.1-source-d6.1iso

1-iso/slackware-13

1-iso/slackware-14.
1-iso/slackware-14.
0-iso/slackware-14.
37-iso/slackware-13.37-install-d2.1iso
0-iso/slackware-14.

.1-source-d5.1iso

1-install-d2.iso
0-source-d6.1iso
1-source-d5.1iso
0-install-d4.iso
1-install-dl.iso

1-install-d3.iso
1-install-d2.iso
0-install-dl.iso

0-install-d3.1iso

/slackware/sTlackware-13.37-iso/slackware-13.37-source-d5.1iso
/sTackware/slackware-13.37-iso/slackware-13.37-install-d4.iso
/slackware/sTackware-13.37-iso/slackware-13.37-source-d6.1iso
/slackware/sTackware-14.0-iso/slackware-14.0-install-d2.1iso
/sTackware/slackware-13.37-iso/slackware-13.37-install-d3.iso
/slackware/sTackware-13.37-iso/slackware-13.37-install-dl.iso

/slackware/sTackware-13.
/sTackware/sTackware-13.
/slackware/sTackware-14.
/slackware/sTackware-13.
/sTackware/sTackware-13.
/slackware/sTackware-13.
/slackware/sTackware-13.
/sTackware/sTlackware-14.
/slackware/sTackware-14.
/slackware/sTackware-13.
/sTackware/sTackware-13.
/slackware/sTackware-13.

0-iso/slackware-13

1-iso/slackware-13.
1-iso/slackware-14.
.0-source-d5.1iso
.0-install-d2.1iso
.0-source-d6.1iso
.1-source-d4.1iso
0-iso/sTlackware-14.
1-iso/slackware-14.
.0-install-dl.1iso

0-iso/slackware-13
0-iso/sTackware-13
0-iso/slackware-13
1-iso/slackware-13

0-iso/slackware-13

1-iso/slackware-13.
.0-install-d3.1iso

0-iso/sTackware-13

.0-source-d4.1iso

1-install-d3.iso
1-install-d4.iso

0-source-d5.1iso
1-source-d6.1iso

1-install-dl.iso

/slackware/sTackware-14.0/source/kde/src/oxygen-icons-4.8.5.tar.xz
/slackware/sTackware64-14.0/source/kde/src/oxygen-icons-4.8.5.tar.xz
/slackware/sTackware-14.1/source/kde/src/oxygen-icons-4.10.5.tar.xz
/slackware/sTackware-current/source/kde/src/oxygen-icons-4.10.5.tar.xz
/slackware/sTackware64-14.1/source/kde/src/oxygen-icons-4.10.5.tar.xz
/slackware/sTackware64-current/source/kde/src/oxygen-icons-4.10.5.tar.xz
/slackware/sTackware-14.0/source/1/q. ..erywhere-opensource-src-4.8.2.tar.xz
/slackware/sTackware64-14.0/source/1...erywhere-opensource-src-4.8.2.tar.xz
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Modified

28/3un/2011
28/3un/2011
25/May/2010
25/May/2010
26/Aug/2009
26/Aug/2009
04/Nov/2013
26/sSep/2012
04/Nov/2013
26/sSep/2012
04/Nov/2013
26/Sep/2012
25/May/2010
25/May/2010
26/Sep/2012
04/Nov/2013
26/sSep/2012
04/Nov/2013
25/May/2010
04/Nov/2013
04/Nov/2013
26/sSep/2012
28/3un/2011
26/Sep/2012
28/3un/2011
28/3un/2011
28/3un/2011
26/sep/2012
28/3un/2011
28/3un/2011
26/Aug/2009
25/May/2010
04/Nov/2013
26/Aug/2009
26/Aug/2009
26/Aug/2009
25/May/2010
26/sep/2012
04/Nov/2013
26/Aug/2009
25/May/2010
26/Aug/2009
30/3ul/2012
30/3ul1/2012
28/3un/2013
28/3un/2013
28/3un/2013
28/3un/2013
14/May/2012
14/May/2012

30-0ct-2014

File Size

.30
.23
.07
.02
.67
.65
.25
.08
.31
.29
.27
.24
672
672
670.
670.
670.
670.
669.
669.
669.
666.
665.
663.
662
661.
660.
655
655.
655.
652.
648.
646.
644.
642
640.
636.
631.
621.
591.
590.
569.
300.
300.
262
262
262
262
179.
179.

NNNWWWWDDDS

N

G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G

.95
.23

77
28
25
00
57
55
11
52
12
10

.91

88
73

.82

74
22
36
50
96
93

.29

05
20
70
05
35
51
40
92
92

.80
.80
.80
.80

21
21

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB

MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
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